2017 White Horse Half Marathon

Results as at 12/04/2017 11:33

MENS TEAMS, OPEN RACE

Pos

O ONOOOOAWN-—=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Points
28
99

104
105
151
172
175
328
331
350
367
416
435
447
470
487
616
704
806
811
849
871
942
1029
1095
1417
1530

Team

Abingdon AC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Headington RR

White Horse Harriers AC
Witney RR

Eynsham RR

Abingdon AC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'C'
Eynsham RR 'B'
Kidlington R & AC
Alchester RC

Brackley & District RC
Witney RR 'B'
Headington RR 'B'
Abingdon AC 'D'
Eynsham RR 'C'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'E'
Eynsham RR 'D'
Swindon Striders
Headington RR 'C'
Witney RR 'C'
Kidlington R & AC 'B'
Headington RR 'D'
Abingdon AC 'F'
Headington RR 'E'
Kidlington R & AC 'C'

note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9)

Individual Scores
2,7,8, 11
1,15, 19, 64
3,9,22,70
4,28, 30, 43

5, 38, 39, 69

31, 34, 47, 60

13, 45, 55, 62

73, 83, 85, 87
72,75, 90, 94

29, 67, 97, 157
52,76, 92, 147
40, 108, 129, 139
93, 111, 114, 117
95, 100, 122, 130
110, 116, 118, 126
96, 102, 143, 146
81, 98, 217, 220
131, 132, 208, 233
148, 154, 242, 262
33, 203, 263, 312
183, 198, 231, 237
125, 186, 236, 324
212, 225, 252, 253
239, 254, 257, 279
234, 256, 291, 314
325, 327, 375, 390
311, 360, 369, 490

TEAM RESULTS, OPEN RACE

LADIES TEAMS, OPEN RACE

Pos

O ONOO”OAWN-—=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Points
431
446
522
524
534
562
587
662
709
755
814
853
859
967

1055
1060
1157
1173
1181
1323
1358

Team

Headington RR
Eynsham RR

Kidlington R & AC
Witney RR

Headington RR 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC
White Horse Harriers AC
Brackley & District RC
Alchester RC

Eynsham RR 'B'
Headington RR 'C'
Abingdon AC

Didcot Runners

White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Avon Valley Runners
Witney RR 'B'
Headington RR 'D'
Eynsham RR 'C'
Brackley & District RC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'B'

Silson Joggers AC

... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall determine the result'

9 April 2017

Individual Scores
104, 163, 164
44,195, 207
155, 158, 209
124,181, 219
169, 171, 194
161, 191, 210
168, 196, 223
113, 227, 322
172, 224, 313
222, 235, 298
205, 278, 331
247, 250, 356
142, 346, 371
270, 274, 423
308, 320, 427
316, 319, 425
341, 379, 437
338, 395, 440
340, 384, 457
400, 452, 471
431,432, 495



2017 White Horse Half Marathon

Results as at 12/04/2017 11:33

MENS TEAMS, OXFORSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Pos

OO ~NOOTDAWN=

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Points
66
99

172
175
196
273
331
350
367
398
467
487
507
535
616
928
931
938
942
1188
1530

Team

Abingdon AC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Eynsham RR

Witney RR
Headington RR
Abingdon AC 'B'
Eynsham RR 'B'
Kidlington R & AC
Alchester RC
Abingdon AC 'C'
Witney RR 'B'
Eynsham RR'C'
Abingdon AC 'D'
Headington RR 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'
Headington RR 'C'
Abingdon AC 'E'
Eynsham RR 'D'
Kidlington R & AC 'B'
Headington RR 'D'
Kidlington R & AC 'C'

TEAM RESULTS, OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Individual Scores
2,8,11,45

1,15, 19, 64

31, 34, 47, 60

5, 38, 39, 93
9,22, 70,95

55, 62, 73, 83
72,75, 90, 94

29, 67, 97, 157

52, 76, 92, 147
85, 87, 110, 116
111, 114, 117, 125
96, 102, 143, 146
118, 126, 131, 132
100, 122, 130, 183
81, 98, 217, 220
198, 237, 239, 254
208, 233, 234, 256
154, 242, 262, 280
212, 225, 252, 253
257, 279, 325, 327
311, 360, 369, 490

LADIES TEAMS, OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Pos

-
OCQOWONOO”ODAWN-=

11
12
13
14

Points
431
446
524
534
562
564
587
709
755
814
853
997

1006
1157

Team

Headington RR
Eynsham RR

Witney RR

Headington RR 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC
Kidlington R & AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Alchester RC

Eynsham RR 'B'
Headington RR 'C'
Abingdon AC

Didcot Runners

White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Headington RR 'D'

note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9) ... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall determine the result'

9 April 2017

Individual Scores
104, 163, 164
44,195, 207
124,181, 219
169, 171, 194
161, 191, 210
155, 158, 251
168, 196, 223
172, 224, 313
222, 235, 298
205, 278, 331
247, 250, 356
142, 371, 484
270, 274, 462
341, 379, 437



